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Mechanical Fee Schedule

PermitsNJ

Fuel Oil Piping Connections
Gas Piping Connections
Devices

Other

Per Item
Per Item

Quantity Range

NONE

Per Item

1
2
3

4

     65.00
     30.00

0
2

1
0

0
0

First Device
Each additional Device

Water Heater
Steam Boiler
Hot Water Boiler
Hot Air Furnace
Oil Tank
LPG Tank
Fireplace
Generator
Other Device

 0.00
 1.00

Fee Description
Ln
# Basis From To Amount

Amt.
Per.Incr.

Date 
Effective

Date 
Superseded

State 
Fee %

Admin
Surcharge %

Maximum
Fee

Minimum
Fee Active?

08/16/19 0 0 065 No

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

Min
Fee

Max
Fee

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00


